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ETHIQUE FAIR PLAY D2
Seniors  Departemental 2 31121

Crédits Débits Total
pondéré

1
2
3

5

7
8
9

10
11
12

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

A.S.C. De Manlay
Tilles Football Club
Ent. Fauverney Rouvres Bretenier
Is-Selongey Football
A.S. Lacanche
Ent.F. Villages
C. Leo Lagrange D'Echenon
A.S.U.J.L. St Jean De Losne
A.S. Gevrey Chambertin
A.S. St Apollinaire
Ent.S. Du Val D'Ource
U.S. Cheminots Dijonnais
C.S. Auxonnais
A. Gresilles F.C. Dijon
Val De Norge F. C.
Chevigny Saint Sauveur Football
F.C. Neuilly
A. S. De La Fontaine D'Ouche
Cerc.S.Laiq. Chenove
F.C. De St Remy Les Montbard
A.L.C. Longvic
Montbard Venarey Football
F.C. Ouges Fenay
Cerc.Laiq. Marsannay

531951
581367
522500
582593
506770
524849
525430
523923
521167
525648
512759
506790
516657
548751
590305
521525
525831
526918
506867
534786
526741
553295
541543
524184

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

10
13
14
14
18
18
19
23
24
26
28
29
29
38
48
49
50
51
52
60
68
80
99

111

-10
-13
-14
-14
-18
-18
-19
-23
-24
-26
-28
-29
-29
-38
-48
-49
-50
-51
-52
-60
-68
-80
-99

-111

   Nb.
matchs

14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
14
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
15
15
15
15

Aucune

1
1
2
5
1
1
1
2
1
3
1
2
2
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
2
2
1
2

Equipe Total


